
Tender No:-EE/EHV/O&M/DN-I/T/SRM/E-Tender-9/2021-22

1

E-tender notice
Emblem
MSETCL invites online bids (SRM E-Tender) from registered contractors/agencies on
Mahatransco SRM E-Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following
works

Sr.
No. Tender No. & Description of Work Due date & Time (Hrs) for submission &

opening of Tender

1

Tender No. EE/EHV/O&M/DN-I/T/SRM/E-Tender-9/2021-22
Second call to the E-tender of repairing &
calibration of I.R. tester (Make: Megger) &
supply of Insulation clip test lead sets at 132
kV Kothrud substation & supply of battery for
IR Tester at 132 kV Phursungi Substation
under EHV (O&M) Division-I, Pune.

Download of tender documents Date :
From dtd.03.08.2021 to 11:00 Hrs. on dtd.
11.08.2021.
RFX No. 7000020581.

Estimated Cost
in (Rs.)

EMD
(Rs.)

Tender Fee
(Rs.)

Closing
Date

Technical
opening Date

Commercial
opening Date

Rs. 1,44,023/-
(Including
GST)

5000/- Rs.525/- (Rs.
500 + 5%
GST)

11:00 Hrs. On
dtd.11.08.2021

After 11:00
Hrs. on dtd.
11.08.2021
(if possible)

After 11:00 Hrs
on dtd.
12.08.2021
(if possible)

Note :- All new interested contractors are mandated to get registered for
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in new vendor registration

Contact Person: The Add. Executive Engineer (O) – Phone No. 7447440760
The Executive Engineer – Phone No. – 7030964477.

For further details visit our website https://mahatransco.in/

1. Relevant portions of the Tender, the portion which is to be filled by the tenderer online
would be available on aforesaid website.

2. Tender documents can be downloaded online from aforesaid website.

3. Eligible contractor agencies should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till
last date. MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any type of
website related problems.

-Sd-
( V. D. Munde ) ( V. D. Munde )

Executive Engineer
EHV O&M Division I Pune

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in

